
Crude Fibre 18.5 % Crude Protein 13 % Lysine 0.79 % 
Methionine 0.19 % Crude Oil 9 % Crude Ash 9.8 % Starch 8 % 

Sugar 6 % Digestible Energy 12.9 MJ/KG 

SHOW IMPROVER MIX
TOPLINE & CONDITION MIX

Ultimate calorie conditioning diet for easy and controlled weight gain. 
High in oil for stunning coat with a small inclusion of cereal to support 
quick release energy for horses and ponies with laid back temperament. 
Contains a full dose of EQUI-JEWEL® plus live yeast to support digestive 
health.

Crude Fibre
Crude Protein

Lysine
Methionine

Crude Oil
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Starch 
Sugar 

Digestible Energy

Vitamins
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D
Vitamin E

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid 

Niacin
Folic Acid

Biotin

Minerals
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium 

Sodium
Chloride

Potassium
Iron

Iodine
Copper

Zinc
Manganese

Selenium 

13.0%
12.5%
0.60%
0.20%
7.5%
8.2%
23.0%
6.0%
13.0 MJ/kg

15,000 iu/kg
2,300 iu/kg
540 iu/kg
2.80 mg/kg
3.40 mg/kg
8.70 mg/kg
0.04 mg/kg
15.30 mg/kg
17.20 mg/kg
14.50 mg/kg
0.26 mg/kg

1.27%
0.45%
0.17%
0.23%
0.29%
1.09%
132 mg/kg
0.5 mg/kg
37.5 mg/kg
110 mg/kg
62 mg/kg
0.48 mg/kg

Nutritional Information

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Lucerne Pellets, Barley Flakes, Soya Hulls, Maize 
Flakes, Molasses, Pea Flakes, Soya Flakes, Rice Bran 
with Calcium Carbonate, Soya Oil, Vitamins & 
Minerals, Calcium Carbonate, Dried Sugar Beet 
Pulp, Monocalcium Phosphate, Soya Bean Meal, 
Sodium Chloride, Coconut Flavour, Maerl
(calcareous marine algae)

4b1710 Saccharomyces cerevisiae MUCL 39885 
(Vistacell). Number of Colony Forming Units (CFU): 
Minimum 2.5 x 10^10 CFU/KG

Feeding Rate

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487
Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Zootechnical Additives (Yeast)

Show Improver Mix is suitable for:

• Show horses & ponies requiring condition
• Horses & ponies needing stunning coat condition
• Show horses & ponies that require instant energy & sparkle
• Show horses and ponies that have a laid back temperament

Features & Benefits:
• The ultimate conditioning diet for easy and controlled weight gain
• Includes micronised and extruded barley to supply quick release energy
• Stunning coat condition as a result of high oil levels from the inclusion of 
EQUI-JEWEL®
• Alfalfa based with micronised soya beans and peas providing quality 
protein for muscle development
• Live yeast and “Super-Fibre” inclusion supports gut health and aids gut 
mobility
• Fully fortified with a full spectrum of vitamins and minerals

Bodyweight/KG Feed/KG

200-400kg 1.0 - 2.0kg

400-600kg 2.0 - 3.5kg

>600kg 3.5 up to 5.0kg

These feeding rates are intended as 
a guide only. 


